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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Bad Homburg 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TC Königstein 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 TC Steinbach II 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Friedberg 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Seulberg 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Weißkirchen 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Oberursel II 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 Usinger TC 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter
Patrick Wirth, 35398 Gießen, Dünsbergstr. 25
Tel: 01523-4147822 / eMail: wirth@tk63.info

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Fr. 05.05.2017 16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Königstein
TC Bad Homburg
Usinger TC
TC Seulberg

TC Steinbach II
TC Friedberg
TC Weißkirchen
TC Oberursel II

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 12.05.2017 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Oberursel II
TC Weißkirchen
TC Friedberg
TC Bad Homburg

TC Königstein
TC Steinbach II
TC Seulberg
Usinger TC

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 19.05.2017 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Steinbach II
Usinger TC
TC Oberursel II
TC Weißkirchen

TC Bad Homburg
TC Königstein
TC Friedberg
TC Seulberg

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 09.06.2017 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Seulberg
TC Königstein
TC Bad Homburg
TC Friedberg

TC Steinbach II
TC Weißkirchen
TC Oberursel II
Usinger TC

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 23.06.2017 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Weißkirchen
TC Steinbach II
TC Königstein
TC Oberursel II

TC Bad Homburg
TC Friedberg
TC Seulberg
Usinger TC

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 18.08.2017 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Seulberg
Usinger TC
TC Königstein
TC Oberursel II

TC Bad Homburg
TC Steinbach II
TC Friedberg
TC Weißkirchen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 25.08.2017 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Bad Homburg
TC Friedberg
TC Steinbach II
TC Seulberg

TC Königstein
TC Weißkirchen
TC Oberursel II
Usinger TC

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


